

K-State Research & Extension 4-H Youth Development



STATE LEVEL 2 INSTRUCTOR APPLICATION Discipline

Name:
Mailing Address:
City, State, ZIP: County:
E-Mail: Cell:
Are you a current Kansas 4-H Shooting Sports volunteer? Yes No
Current in 4-H online? Yes No Current background screening? Yes No
Are you a Level I Instructor? YesNo Date of certification: No Are you in compliance with: Kansas 4-H Policy and Kansas 4-H Shooting Sports Handbook? Disciplines certified in:
Have you volunteered at any of the following state matches?
Spring Match (AP/AR/BB) Archery Hunting Skills
Small Bore / Muzzleloading Shotgun In any of the following questions, added pages are acceptable. Explain why you would like to serve as a Level 2 Instructor
Please share an experience you've had in Positive Youth Development with a shooting sports youth:
Please explain your philosophy of positive youth development in Shooting Sports:

(Please complete application on back)



K-State Research & Extension 4-H Youth Development



ovide two references who are aware corts involvement (name, email, phono	of how you teach and coach at the local level. 4-H Shooting
Name:	County:
Email:	Phone:
Name:	County:
Email: will also be contacting the Level 2 Institute reference for your advancement.	Phone: Tructor (not related to you) that you have assisted at a state training tension or 4-H committees during the coming year? Yes No
Email:e will also be contacting the Level 2 Insteir reference for your advancement. Till you be a member of any other state Extended.	Phone:
Email:	Phone: tructor (not related to you) that you have assisted at a state training tension or 4-H committees during the coming year? Yes No ement er of the Kansas 4-H Shooting Sports Level 2 Leader Team
Email:	Phone:
Email:	Phone:

Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service

K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer. Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension Work, Acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, as amended. Kansas State University, County Extension Councils, Extension Districts, and United States Department of Agriculture Cooperating, J. Ernest Minton, Director.